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SITE PLAN

FILTER TANK

SEPTIC TANK-UPFLOW FILTER CALCULATION

Design of Septic tank with up flow filter:

Commercial area = 2451.21 Sgm.,
For 50 Sgm., = 5 Persons
For 2451.21 Sgm., = 2451.21/50
No of Dwelling Units = 49 Units
No. of Users per Dwelling Per Unit = 05 Numbers
No. of Users Assuming as 49 X 5 = 245 Nos.

=490 Units.
= 2940 L.

Assuming 2 Fixtures per toilets, hence - 245 X 2

Per Hour Discharge is - 490 X 6

Septic Tank:

Surface Area needed =2940 X 0.92/ 10 =270.48 say 271 M?

Volume of Sedimentation

Assuming 0.30M depth 271 X0.3 M =81.30 M?

For Digestion 271 X 0.032 =8.67 M?

For Sludge Storage 271 X 12/0.0002 = 16.26M?

Free board for Sludge 271 X 0.3M = 81.30 M?

Depth =V /V =81.30/81.3 = 1.00M

SIZE OF SEPTIC TANK = 10.00 X 4.60 X 6.00

Up flow Filter:

Liquid depth of septic tank =2.5m

Up flow filter depth / Allowing 0.30m as Free board 1.4 -0.3 =1.10m
Area needed = 1.10/1.10 =1.0m

Size of Up flow filter 2.0 X 2.0
Up flow =1.0 X 2.0 X 1.5M x 2 Nos.
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SITE CUM GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FLOOR NAME

SHEET NO

1/2

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
COMMERCIAL OFFICE BUILDING (HEIGHT -18.30 m) AVAILING
PREMIUM FSI (BASEMENT FLOOR (PARKING) +STILT FLOOR
(PART - PARKING)/ GROUND FLOOR (PART - SHOP)+FIRST
FLOOR (SHOP/OFFICE)+ 2nd to 5th FLOOR - OFFICE USE) AT
DOOR NO-13, OLD TRUNK ROAD, ISSA PALLAVARAM,
CHENNAI-600 043 COMPRISED IN S.NO. 10/2B2 & 10/2B1A
(PART) ,T.S.NO. 20/33 & 20/40, BLOCK NO.20 , WARD A OF
ISSA PALLAVARAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMIT OF TAMBARAM
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION )

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 897.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 939.80
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FS| 897 00
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 2402.55
HAND AL FSI FACTOR 2678
TREAD COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
‘ A) PARKING STATEMENT
WAIST SLAB VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
ansree | N - LORRY ) ;
128@150MMC/C ’ 0.16 M CAR 21 21
e e TWO WHEELER 75 85
WIDTH OF STAIRCASE 1.07 M STA'R CASE DETA”_S CYCLE ) O
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: NHRB (COMM)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS COMM. RESI. IND. INST. bu FSI AREA
BASEMENT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
STILT PARKING FLOOR 155.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 155.23
FIRST FLOOR 317.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 317.68
SECOND FLOOR 482.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 482.41
THIRD FLOOR 482.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 482.41
FOURTH FLOOR 482.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 482.41
FIFTH FLOOR 482.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 482.41
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 2402.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2402.55
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN COMM. RESI. IND. INST. bU FSI AREA
NHRB-1 (COMM) 2402.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2402.55
Total 2402.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2402.55
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature NOE rified
Digitally Signe ;
Architect: BHASKHAR

Sign Date: 05/03/2024 4:26:26 PM

No. : CMDA/PP/NHRB/ 3/2023
Approval No. : OL-PP/NHRB/0503/2024
Approval Date : 08/21/2024 7:4 PM
Permit No. : OL-01137

APPROVED

Signature Nof Verified
Digitally Signed by:-
Assistant Planner: Haja Basheer Aheggfd AP NHRB S
Eigﬁn Date: 08/22/2024 4:58:30 P)

etter

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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